
Sat 1 Feb 2020

Parashat Bo

 9:00 am - 9:45 am Yoga Schmoga (Sanctuary)

 9:00 am - 12:00 pm �Shabbat School

 9:45 - 10:30 am Torah ‘N Java (Chapel)

 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Shabbatots

 10:30 am - 12:00 pm �Shabbat Service & Bat Mitzvah of  
Annie Sztabzyb

Tue 4 Feb 2020

 6:30 pm Introduction to Judaism (Temple Library)

Thu 6 Feb 2020

 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm Dessert & Learn (Library)

Fri 7 Feb 2020

*NEW TIME* 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Pizza Party & Tot Shabbat Service

 7:30 pm - 8:30 pm Erev Shabbat Service (Sanctuary)

 7:45 pm - 9:00 pm Renewal Service (Chapel)

Sat 8 Feb 2020

Parashat Beshalach

 9:00 am - 9:45 am Yoga Schmoga (Sanctuary)

 9:30 am - 12:00 pm �Shabbat School & Tu B’Shevat Celebration

 9:45 am - 10:30 am Torah ‘N Java (Chapel)

 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Shabbatots

 10:30 am - 12:00 pm Shabbat Service

Tue 11 Feb 2020

6:30 pm Introduction to Judaism (Temple Library)

Wed 12 Feb 2020

 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm Executive Meeting (Library)

Thu 13 Feb 2020

 6:30 pm Sandwich Brigade (Temple Kitchen)

Fri 14 Feb 2020

 7:30 pm - 8:30 pm �Erev Shabbat Service (featuring a debate on 
Shel Silverstein’s The Giving Tree)

FEBRUARY 2020
Sat 15 Feb 2020

Parashat Yitro

 9:00 am - 9:45 am Yoga Schmoga (Sanctuary)

 10:30 am - 12:00 pm Shabbat Service

Tue 18 Feb 2020

6:30 pm Introduction to Judaism (Temple Library)

Fri 21 Feb 2020

7:30 pm - 8:30 pm Erev Shabbat Service (Sanctuary)

Sat 22 Feb 2020

Parashat Mishpatim

 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Shabbat School

 9:45 am - 10:30 am Torah ‘N Java (Chapel)

 10:30 am - 12:00 pm �Shabbat Morning Service & Bat Mitzvah of 
Tova Rodin

Sun 23 Feb 2020

Pesach Sheni

11:45 am - 1:00 pm �Calgary Drop-in Centre Lunch 
 For more info, please email Paul Finkleman: pfinkleman@shaw.ca

Tue 25 Feb 2020

6:30 pm Introduction to Judaism (Temple Library)

Wed 26 Feb 2020

 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm Lunch & Learn (Library)

 6:30 pm - 9:00 pm Board Meeting (Library)

Fri 28 Feb 2020

 7:30 pm - 8:00 pm Shabbat Shiraz (Wine & Cheese)

 8:00 pm - 9:00 pm Erev Shabbat Service

Sat 29 Feb 2020

Parashat Terumah

 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Shabbat School

 9:45 am - 10:30 am Torah ‘N Java (Chapel)

 10:30 am - 12:00 pm �Shabbat Service & Bar Mitzvah of  
Isaac Martin


